
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201009010002
81430

09/01/2010
10:08:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BARECA
CHARLENE
COOPER

37 14 Instr
#:20080620000
252850

Lot#:1303
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201009170003
05660

09/17/2010
12:33:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ODOM
STEVEN R

17 99 Lot#:14
Book:17 Pg:99
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
2ND SECTOR

201009090002
93260

09/09/2010
02:22:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100726000
237720

201009230003
12320

09/23/2010
09:37:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20100514000
152510

201011040003
70040

11/04/2010
12:26:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070912000
428290

201011090003
74830

11/09/2010
11:45:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHIVERS
HAROLD E

Instr
#:20070919000
438830

201011090003
75320

11/09/2010
12:42:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

37 14 Lot#:1303
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201012030004
04220

12/03/2010
09:16:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VARNEDOE
DERRICK B

Instr
#:20050623000
312750

201012210004
27930

12/21/2010
07:53:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201012210004
27930

12/21/2010
07:53:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER



201012210004
27940

12/21/2010
07:53:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201012210004
27940

12/21/2010
07:53:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

19 75 Lot#:42
Book:19 Pg:75
Sub:KENTWO
OD FIRST
ADDITION

201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:3 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201012290004
37590

12/29/2010
11:17:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HODGES
RANDY L

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201012290004
37590

12/29/2010
11:17:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HODGES
RANDY L

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201012290004
37590

12/29/2010
11:17:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HODGES
RANDY L

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201012300004
39790

12/30/2010
11:45:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARVEY
WILLIAM E

Instr
#:20020517000
233060



201101120000
11880

01/12/2011
02:47:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VARNEDOE
DERRICK B

Instr
#:20060804000
377580

201101180000
16220

01/18/2011
10:11:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

19 53 Instr
#:20070813000
379980

Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:53
Sub:CREST AT
GREYSTONE
SECOND
ADDITION

201101210000
22940

01/21/2011
03:11:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CASH
THOMAS G

32 85 Lot#:530
Book:32 Pg:85
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE II

201101250000
26010

01/25/2011
03:20:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEMAN
JOHN P

30 25 Lot#:581
Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIFTH
SECTOR

201101280000
30330

01/28/2011
11:12:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

2801
RIVERVIEW
LLC

Instr
#:20060316000
123100

Other:SEE
INST

201102030000
39330

02/03/2011
02:34:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FIELDS
CONNIE

Other:SEE
INST

201103100000
80330

03/10/2011
03:20:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071019000
485670

201104050001
05210

04/05/2011
12:54:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STROUD
DONA

11 118 Lot#:34
Book:11
Pg:118
Sub:BROOKHA
VEN SECTOR
3 AMENDED
MAP

201104280001
28320

04/28/2011
12:42:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
STEVEN
CRAIG

9 98 Lot#:7 Blk:10
Book:9 Pg:98
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201104280001
29100

04/28/2011
03:16:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071220000
572550


