Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201009010002 81430	09/01/2010 10:08:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BARECA CHARLENE COOPER			37	14	Instr #:20080620000 252850	Lot#:1303 Book:37 Pg:14 Sub:MACALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201009170003 05660	09/17/2010 12:33:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ODOM STEVEN R			17	99		Lot#:14 Book:17 Pg:99 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE 2ND SECTOR
201009090002 93260	09/09/2010 02:22:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100726000 237720	
201009230003 12320	09/23/2010 09:37:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20100514000 152510	
201011040003 70040	11/04/2010 12:26:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070912000 428290	
201011090003 74830	11/09/2010 11:45:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIVERS HAROLD E					Instr #:20070919000 438830	
201011090003 75320	11/09/2010 12:42:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			37	14		Lot#:1303 Book:37 Pg:14 Sub:MACALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201012030004 04220	12/03/2010 09:16:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VARNEDOE DERRICK B					Instr #:20050623000 312750	
201012210004 27930	12/21/2010 07:53:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			42	27		Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201012210004 27930	12/21/2010 07:53:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			42	27		Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER

	12/21/2010 07:53:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27		Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201012210004 27940	12/21/2010 07:53:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27		Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27		Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27		Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		19	75		Lot#:42 Book:19 Pg:75 Sub:KENTWO OD FIRST ADDITION
201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27		Lot#:3 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201012290004 37590	12/29/2010 11:17:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HODGES RANDY L					Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201012290004 37590	12/29/2010 11:17:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HODGES RANDY L					Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201012290004 37590	12/29/2010 11:17:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HODGES RANDY L					Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201012300004 39790	12/30/2010 11:45:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARVEY WILLIAM E				Instr #:20020517000 233060	

201101120000	01/12/2011 02:47:09	BRANCH BANKING AND	Grantor	RELEASES	VARNEDOE DERRICK B				Instr #:20060804000	
11000	02.47.03	TRUST COMPANY			DERINGIN B				377580	
201101180000 16220	01/18/2011 10:11:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		19	53	379980	Lot#:14 Book:19 Pg:53 Sub:CREST AT GREYSTONE SECOND ADDITION
201101210000 22940	01/21/2011 03:11:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASH THOMAS G		32	85		Lot#:530 Book:32 Pg:85 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR PHASE II
201101250000 26010	01/25/2011 03:20:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREEMAN JOHN P		30	25		Lot#:581 Book:30 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE FOREST FIFTH SECTOR
201101280000 30330	01/28/2011 11:12:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	2801 RIVERVIEW LLC				Instr #:20060316000 123100	Other:SEE INST
201102030000 39330	02/03/2011 02:34:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIELDS CONNIE					Other:SEE INST
201103100000 80330	03/10/2011 03:20:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20071019000 485670	
201104050001 05210	04/05/2011 12:54:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STROUD DONA		11	118		Lot#:34 Book:11 Pg:118 Sub:BROOKHA VEN SECTOR 3 AMENDED MAP
201104280001 28320	04/28/2011 12:42:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH STEVEN CRAIG		9	98		Lot#:7 Blk:10 Book:9 Pg:98 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201104280001 29100	04/28/2011 03:16:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20071220000 572550	